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Al1l correspondence relatin

LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Map Ref Received.. Description of Proposal..

Reference

4/09/2053/0

4/09/2054/0

4/09/2055/0

4/09/2056/0

4/09/2057/0

4/09/2058/0

298920,
517264

298158,
518424

297247,
511783

300121,
512784

301063,
510588

297233,
517883

23/02/2009

23/02/2009

23/02/2009

23/02/2009

23/02/2009

26/02/2009

18, THORNTON ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY
LOUNGE AND BATHROOM,
EXTENSION TO SIDE OF
PROPERTY

20, JUNIPER GROVE, THE
HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,,
CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY
SIDE EXTENSION AND SINGLE
STOREY, EXTENSION TO REAR

21, THE CROFTS, ST BEES,
CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY

GARAGE EXTENSON TO SIDE

OF DWELLING, AND DOUBLE

STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR
OF DWELLING

8, CROFTLANDS,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
FLOOR EXENSION OVER
EXISTING GARAGE &, SINGLE
STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR
OF DWELLING

BIGRIGG,
FIRST

9 & 10, MARKET PLACE,
EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE OF SITE TO
BE USED FOR D1 DENTAL,
PURPOSES

17, HOWGILL STREET,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA.,
CONVERSION OF EXISTING
LEISURE CLUB TO 8 NO,
RESIDENTIAL FLATS
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Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 23/02/2009 to 27/02/2009

to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to:

Parish..............

whitehaven ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

CA28 63Q

whitehaven

St Bees

Egremont

Egremont RAPLEYS LLP, F.A.0. MR S
BOOTH, 6TH FLOOR PALL
MALL COURT, 61-67 KING

STREET

ARCHITECTS PLUS (UK)
LIMITED, VICTORIA
GALLERIES, VICTORIA
VIADUCT, CARLISLE

whitehaven
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MR EDWARDS, 18 THORNTON
ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 6UL

MRS S BARTLETT,
BANKFIELD, BECKERMET,
CUMBRTA

MR I SHUTTLEWORTH, 21 THE
CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA

MR G MOORE, 10
CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG,
EGREMONT

OASIS HEALTHCARE LTD, C/O
AGENT

D & L MOSSOP, C/0
JACKSONS TIMBER LIMITED,
HOWGILL STREET,
WHITEHAVEN



4/09/2059/0

4/09/2060/0

4/09/2061/0

4/09/2062/0

7/09/4013/0

7/09/4016/0

302470,
514704

296789,
517143

301064,
510965

302310,
514972

307779,
503672

310418,
484440

26/02/2009

26/02/2009

26/02/2009

26/02/2009

24/02/2009

24/02/2009

PA_RECD.TXT

NEWLANDS, ENNERDALE ROAD, Cleator Moor
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,
ERECTION OF KITCHEN

EXTENSION

8, YORK ROAD, KELLS, wh1itehaven
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TwO

STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE

80, MAIN STREET, Egremont

EGREMONT, CUMBRIA.,
CHANGE OF USE FROM
OFFICES TO RESIDENTIAL

LAND TO REAR OF, BEDA Cleator Moor
ASH, ALDBY GROVE,,
CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA.,

ERECTION OF 1 No GARAGE

ROW MILL, WELLINGTON, Gosforth
GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA.,

CONVERSION OF FIRST AND

SECOND FLOORS INTO AN,

ANNEX TO PROVIDE

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK, Whicham
MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SPLIT
LEVEL EXTENSION TO

FARMHOUSE (RESUBMISSION)
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ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 631Q

ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED,
63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
CA28 63Q

MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND,
LADY HALL, MILLOM

MR S CRAIG, NEWLANDS,
ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR
MOOR

MR C SMITH, 8 YORK ROAD,
WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA

MR K JOYCE, FAIRWINDS,
BRANSTY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN

MR M TODD, BEDA ASH,
ALDBY GROVE, CLEATOR MOOR

MRS N MOORE-MILLER, C/O
ROW MILL, WELLINGTON,
GOSFORTH

MR H FELL, GUTTERBY FARM,
WHITBECK, MILLOM



