PA_RECD.TXT
Applications Received by Copeland Borough Council for period 23/02/2009 to 27/02/2009 Page 1

All correspondence relating to applications whose reference begins with 7 should be addressed to: LDNPA, Murley Moss, Oxenholme Road, Kendal. LA9 7RL

Application. Reference	Map Ref	Received	Description of Proposal	Parish	Agent	Applicant
4/09/2053/0	298920, 517264	23/02/2009	18, THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF SINGLE STOREY LOUNGE AND BATHROOM, EXTENSION TO SIDE OF PROPERTY	Whitehaven	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR EDWARDS, 18 THORNTON ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6UL
4/09/2054/0	298158, 518424	23/02/2009	20, JUNIPER GROVE, THE HIGHLANDS, WHITEHAVEN,, CUMBRIA., DOUBLE STOREY SIDE EXTENSION AND SINGLE STOREY, EXTENSION TO REAR	Whitehaven		MRS S BARTLETT, BANKFIELD, BECKERMET, CUMBRIA
4/09/2055/0	297247, 511783	23/02/2009	21, THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA., SINGLE STOREY GARAGE EXTENSON TO SIDE OF DWELLING, AND DOUBLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF DWELLING	St Bees		MR I SHUTTLEWORTH, 21 THE CROFTS, ST BEES, CUMBRIA
4/09/2056/0	300121, 512784	23/02/2009	8, CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., FIRST FLOOR EXENSION OVER EXISTING GARAGE &, SINGLE STOREY EXTENSION TO REAR OF DWELLING	Egremont		MR G MOORE, 10 CROFTLANDS, BIGRIGG, EGREMONT
4/09/2057/0	301063, 510588	23/02/2009	9 & 10, MARKET PLACE, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE OF SITE TO BE USED FOR D1 DENTAL, PURPOSES	Egremont	RAPLEYS LLP, F.A.O. MR S BOOTH, 6TH FLOOR PALL MALL COURT, 61-67 KING STREET	OASIS HEALTHCARE LTD, C/O AGENT
4/09/2058/0	297233, 517883	26/02/2009	17, HOWGILL STREET, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF EXISTING LEISURE CLUB TO 8 NO, RESIDENTIAL FLATS	Whitehaven	ARCHITECTS PLUS (UK) LIMITED, VICTORIA GALLERIES, VICTORIA VIADUCT, CARLISLE	D & L MOSSOP, C/O JACKSONS TIMBER LIMITED, HOWGILL STREET, WHITEHAVEN

4/09/2059/0	302470, 26 514704	NEWLANDS, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF KITCHEN EXTENSION	PA_RECD.TXT Cleator Moor	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MR S CRAIG, NEWLANDS, ENNERDALE ROAD, CLEATOR MOOR
4/09/2060/0	296789, 26 517143	8, YORK ROAD, KELLS, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA., TWO STOREY EXTENSION TO SIDE	whitehaven		MR C SMITH, 8 YORK ROAD, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA
4/09/2061/0	301064, 26 510965	80, MAIN STREET, EGREMONT, CUMBRIA., CHANGE OF USE FROM OFFICES TO RESIDENTIAL	Egremont		MR K JOYCE, FAIRWINDS, BRANSTY ROAD, WHITEHAVEN
4/09/2062/0	302310, 26 514972	LAND TO REAR OF, BEDA ASH, ALDBY GROVE,, CLEATOR MOOR, CUMBRIA., ERECTION OF 1 NO GARAGE	Cleator Moor		MR M TODD, BEDA ASH, ALDBY GROVE, CLEATOR MOOR
7/09/4013/0	307779, 2 ² 503672	ROW MILL, WELLINGTON, GOSFORTH, CUMBRIA., CONVERSION OF FIRST AND SECOND FLOORS INTO AN, ANNEX TO PROVIDE ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION	Gosforth	ALAN B FREEMAN LIMITED, 63 ELIZABETH CRESCENT, WHITEHAVEN, CUMBRIA CA28 6JQ	MRS N MOORE-MILLER, C/O ROW MILL, WELLINGTON, GOSFORTH
7/09/4016/0	310418, 24 484440	GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK, MILLOM, CUMBRIA., SPLIT LEVEL EXTENSION TO FARMHOUSE (RESUBMISSION)	Whicham	MR A WALKER, ROCKLAND, LADY HALL, MILLOM	MR H FELL, GUTTERBY FARM, WHITBECK, MILLOM